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Rept: 4-A-E South Carolina 11/5/2021 10:04:53 AM
Department Of Transportation
Road Summary Report By Contract
ContractNbr: 20214010 Proposalld: 4460310 Sub Ind: S Exp Ind: E

FileNbr: 44.040800

County: Union

Miles Route  From To
0.21 L-0207 ( 0.07)Churchill St ( 0.28)Hillcrest Dr
0.80 S-0195 ( 0.00)Spruce St ( 0.80)Rice Ave
0.35 S-0197 ( 0.00)Thompson Blvd ( 0.35)Springdale Dr
0.40 S-0198 ( 0.00)Springdale Dr ( 0.40)Thompson Blvd
0.08 S-0199 ( 0.00)Hillcrest Dr ( 0.08)Spruce St
0.18 S-0205 ( 0.00)Springdale Dr (' 0.18)Churchill St
0.24 S-0206 ( 0.00)Springdale Dr ( 0.24)Birchwood Dr
0.07 S-0207 ( 0.00)Rice Ave ( 0.07)Churchill St
0.18 S-0501 ( 0.00)Pine St ( 0.18)Park Dr
251 < Total Mileage for FileNbr---------------- 44.040800
251 < Total Mileage for ContractNbr---------- 20214010
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South Carolina

lof1l
11/5/2021 10:14:34 AM

Rept: 4-8-E
Department Of Transportation
Item Quantities Summary By File
FileNbr: 44.040800 Total Length(Mi): 2.51 Submit Indicator: S
Cnty: Union Projectld: P040800 Export Indicator: E

Contract: 20214010

Proposalld: 4460310

Iltem #

1031000
1032010
1071000
2023000
2033000
4011004
4012060
4013990
4030340
4030360
4037220
6021120
6250005
6250025
6271005
6271025
6301100
7197130
7204900
7209000
7211000
8100102

Item Description
MOBILIZATION

BONDS AND INSURANCE

TRAFFIC CONTROL

REM. & DISP.OF EXIST. PAVEMENT
BORROW EXCAVATION

LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22
F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF.
MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE
H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C

H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E
DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C
PERM.CONST.SIGNS(GRND.MNTD)
4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT.
24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT
4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL.
24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL.
PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4"
ADJUST DROP INLET

DETECTABLE WARNING MATERIAL
PEDESTRIAN RAMP CONSTRUCTION
BITUMINOUS CURB

PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RESUR

No Records available.

No Records available.

ACRE

Qty
1.000
1.000
1.000

125.000
283.000
353.829

4,820.000

2,830.000

2,930.077

1,139.189

1,510.875

264.000
235.000
452.000
235.000
226.000
161.000
1.000
62.500
125.000
240.000
15.690
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COUNTY PROJECT ROAD NUMBER / NAME
Union 4460310 |L-207, S-195, S-197, 5-198, S-199
S-205, S-206; S-207

Milling at Existing Pavement Joints or Bridges

VAR.
* SEE NOTE *

NEW TOP OF ASPHALT \ / EXISTING PAVEMENT

VARIABLE DEPTH WILL BE DETERMINED
BY NEW ASPHALT RATE

MILL EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT
(VARIABLE)

MILLING LENGTH IS TO BE CALCULATED AS 25' PER 1"
OF ASPHALT ENTIRE WIDTH OF ROADWAY
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P040800 Special Provisions

See individual sections for additional notes.

Access to all driveways will be maintained throughout the project.

Driveways are to be paved back to SCDOT Right of Way. RCE may adjust paving limits as
necessary.

Stop bars to be marked at stop controlled intersection a distance 4-10’ back from the
through lane unless otherwise directed.

Permanent Vegetation will be performed within 7 calendar days of placing borrow to
prevent erosion.
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South Carolina

6/29/2021 1:34:13 PM

Rept: 4-7-E1
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary
Road: L-207 Road Name: Birchwood Dr FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.21 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010
Proposalld: 4460310
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20f2

SectionKey: 441.-02070002 ADT: 200
From Route: S-206 To Route: S-198
BMP: 0.07 EMP: 0.28 Miles: 0.21
OrigWidth: 20 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 20
Intersections: 2 CommDrwy: 0 ResDrwy: 14 PQI: 1.37
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -—-
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 13.583 1.607 5.623 6.406 0.000 0.000
Rate: 175 255 255 80
Type 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 215.600 25.500 89.250 98.560 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1032010 BONDS AND INSURANCE 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 24.000 CcY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 27.219 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 230.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 241.100 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 98.560 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 89.250 TON
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 14.000 EA
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.150 ACRE
AA1 - Alternate 1 Twid
AAZ2 - Alternate 2 Twid

Special Provisions:

Seq

Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.
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South Carolina

6/29/2021 1:34:42 PM

Rept: 4-7-E1
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary
Road: S-195 Road Name: Springdale Dr FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.80 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010
Proposalld: 4460310
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20f2

SectionKey: 445-01950002 ADT: 150
From Route: S-197 To Route: SC 49
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.80 Miles: 0.80
OrigWidth: 19 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 19
Intersections: 6 CommbDrwy: 4 ResDrwy: 66 PQI: 2.23
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -—-
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 49.157 4.820 29.399 23.185 0.000 0.000
Rate 175 255 255 80 -
Type 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 780.267 76.500 466.650 356.693 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 90.000 CY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 106.561 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 1,160.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 450.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 856.767 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 356.693 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 466.650 TON
6021120 PERM.CONST.SIGNS(GRND.MNTD) 72.000 SF
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 35.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 62.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 35.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 31.000 LF
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 54.000 EA
7211000 BITUMINOUS CURB 150.000 LF
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.590 ACRE
AA1 - Alternate 1 Twid
AA2 - Alternate 2 Twid

Special Provisions:

Seq

Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.

0002 Bituminous Curb is intended to be placed at 207 Springdale Dr.
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South Carolina

6/29/2021 1:35:11 PM

Rept: 4-7-E1
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary
Road: S-197 Road Name: Spruce St FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.35 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010
Proposalld: 4460310
SectionKey: 44S-01970002 ADT: 250
From Route: SC 18 To Route: S-195
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.35 Miles: 0.35
OrigWidth: 19 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 19
Intersections: 4 CommDrwy: 3 ResDrwy: 33 PQI: 1.28
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 21.506 3.213 15.422 10.143 0.000 0.000
Rate: 175 255 255 80 -
Type: 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 341.367 51.000 244.800 156.053 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2023000 REM. & DISP.OF EXIST. PAVEMENT 75.000 SY
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 40.000 CcY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 50.284 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 980.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 420.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 392.367 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 156.053 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 244.800 TON
6021120 PERM.CONST.SIGNS(GRND.MNTD) 24.000 SF
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 25.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 60.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 25.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 30.000 LF
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 25.000 EA
7204900 DETECTABLE WARNING MATERIAL 37.500 SF
7209000 PEDESTRIAN RAMP CONSTRUCTION 75.000 SY
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.250 ACRE
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12

AA1 - Alternate 1

AAZ2 - Alternate 2

—
o

—
¥

Special Provisions:

Seq Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.
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South Carolina

6/29/2021 1:35:45 PM

Rept: 4-7-E1
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary
Road: S-198 Road Name: Hillcrest Dr FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.40 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010
Proposalld: 4460310
SectionKey: 44S-01980002 ADT: 250
From Route: S-195 To Route: SC 18
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.40 Miles: 0.40
OrigWidth: 21 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 21
Intersections: 4 CommDrwy: 8 ResDrwy: 40 PQI: 1.39
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 27.166 3.213 21.848 12.813 0.000 0.000
Rate: 175 255 255 80 -
Type: 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 431.200 51.000 346.800 197.120 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2023000 REM. & DISP.OF EXIST. PAVEMENT 50.000 SY
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 45.000 CcY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 65.040 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 1,200.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 410.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 482.200 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 197.120 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 346.800 TON
6021120 PERM.CONST.SIGNS(GRND.MNTD) 24.000 SF
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 25.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 70.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 25.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 35.000 LF
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 28.000 EA
7204900 DETECTABLE WARNING MATERIAL 25.000 SF
7209000 PEDESTRIAN RAMP CONSTRUCTION 50.000 SY
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.290 ACRE
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AA1 - Alternate 1

AAZ2 - Alternate 2

—
o

—
¥

Special Provisions:

Seq Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.
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lof2
Rept: 4-7-E1 South Carolina 6/29/2021 1:36:06 PM
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary

Road: S-199 Road Name: Birchwood Dr FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.08 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010

Proposalld: 4460310
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20f2
SectionKey: 445-01990002 ADT: 125
From Route: S-198 To Route: S-199
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.08 Miles: 0.08
OrigWidth: 17 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 17
Intersections: CommDrwy: 0 ResDrwy: 2 PQI: 1.64
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -—-
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 4.398 1.607 0.803 2.074 0.000 0.000
Rate 175 255 255 80 -
Type 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 69.813 25.500 12.750 31.915 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 9.000 CY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 8.882 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 75.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 260.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 95.313 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 31.915 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 12.750 TON
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 25.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 40.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 25.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 20.000 LF
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 6.000 EA
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.060 ACRE
AA1 - Alternate 1 Twid
AA2 - Alternate 2 TwWid

Special Provisions:

Seq Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.
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Rept: 4-7-E1 South Carolina 6/29/2021 1:36:26 PM
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary

Road: S-205 Road Name: Carter St FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.18 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010

Proposalld: 4460310
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20f2
SectionKey: 445-02050002 ADT: 125
From Route: S-195 To Route: S-206
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.18 Miles: 0.18
OrigWidth: 20 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 20
Intersections: 2 CommbDrwy: 0 ResDrwy: 13 PQI: 1.72
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -—-
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 11.642 1.607 5.221 3.089 0.000 0.000
Rate 175 255 255 45 -
Type 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 184.800 25.500 82.875 47.520 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 20.000 CY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 21.559 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 225.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 340.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 210.300 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 47.520 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 82.875 TON
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 35.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 56.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 35.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 28.000 LF
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 12.000 EA
7211000 BITUMINOUS CURB 25.000 LF
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.130 ACRE
AA1 - Alternate 1 TWId
AA2 - Alternate 2 Twid

Special Provisions:

Seq Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.

0002 Bituminous Curb is intended for driveway located at mile point 0.01 station right.
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lof2
Rept: 4-7-E1 South Carolina 6/29/2021 1:36:51 PM
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary

Road: S-206 Road Name: Churchill St FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.24 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010

Proposalld: 4460310
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20f2
SectionKey: 445-02060002 ADT: 200
From Route: S-195 To Route: S-207
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.24 Miles: 0.24
OrigWidth: 22 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 22
Intersections: 3 CommbDrwy: 0 ResDrwy: 21 PQI: 2.01
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -—-
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 17.076 2.410 8.434 8.054 0.000 0.000
Rate 175 255 255 80 -
Type 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 271.040 38.250 133.875 123.904 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 27.000 CY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 35.974 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 400.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 350.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 309.290 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 123.904 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 133.875 TON
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 35.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 80.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 35.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 40.000 LF
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 17.000 EA
7211000 BITUMINOUS CURB 65.000 LF
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.170 ACRE
AA1 - Alternate 1 TWId
AA2 - Alternate 2 Twid

Special Provisions:

Seq Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.

0002 Bituminous Curb is intended for driveways located at mile points 0.02 and 0.08 station right.
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lof2
Rept: 4-7-E1 South Carolina 6/29/2021 1:37:10 PM
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary

Road: S-207 Road Name: Birchwood Dr FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.07 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010

Proposalld: 4460310
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20f2
SectionKey: 445-02070002 ADT: 325
From Route: SC 49 To Route: S-206
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.07 Miles: 0.07
OrigWidth: 21 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 21
Intersections: CommbDrwy: 0 ResDrwy: 3 PQI: 1.37
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -—-
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 4.754 1.607 1.205 2.242 0.000 0.000
Rate 175 255 255 80 -
Type 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360
Qty: 75.460 25.500 19.125 34.496 0.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 8.000 CY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 9.808 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 150.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 250.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 100.960 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 34.496 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 19.125 TON
6021120 PERM.CONST.SIGNS(GRND.MNTD) 48.000 SF
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 25.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 36.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 25.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 18.000 LF
6301100 PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4" 5.000 EA
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 0.050 ACRE
AA1 - Alternate 1 TWId
AA2 - Alternate 2 Twid

Special Provisions:

Seq Details

0001 Width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.
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lof2
Rept: 4-7-E1 South Carolina 11/5/2021 10:15:08 AM
Department Of Transportation
Individual Section Summary

Road: S-501 Road Name: Circle Drive FileNbr: 44.040800
County: Union Total Length(Mi): 0.18 Projectld: P040800
Submit Indicator: S Export Indicator: E Contractld: 20214010

Proposalld: 4460310
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20f2
SectionKey: 445-05010001 ADT: 125
From Route: S-191 To Route: S-161
BMP: 0.00 EMP: 0.18 Miles: 0.18
OrigWidth: 22 WidenLeft: 0 WidenRight: 0 Final Width: 22
Intersections: 2 CommbDrwy: 0 ResDrwy: 18 PQI: 2.01
Surface Inter Drvwys Intermed Level Widen
Rate: - -—-
Type: 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 4011004 -
Qty: 12.807 1.607 7.229 6.040 0.819 0.000
Rate: 175 255 255 80 -
Type: 4030340 4030340 4037220 4030360 4030340
Qty: 203.280 25.500 114.750 92.928 13.000 0.000
ltem # Item Description Quantity  Unit
1031000 MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS
1071000 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.000 LS
2033000 BORROW EXCAVATION 20.000 CY
4011004 LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22 28.502 TON
4012060 F.DEP.ASPH.PAV.PATCH-6" UNIF. 400.000 SY
4013990 MILL.EXIST.ASPH.PVMT.-VARIABLE 350.000 SY
4030340 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE C 241.780 TON
4030360 H/M ASPH.SURF.CR. TYPE E 92.928 TON
4037220 DRIVEWAY PAVING-SURFACE TYPE C 114.750 TON
6021120 PERM.CONST.SIGNS(GRND.MNTD) 96.000 SF
6250005 4"WH.BRKN.LINE-GAP EX-F.D.PNT. 30.000 LF
6250025 24"WH.SLD.LNE-STOP/DIA-F.D.PNT 48.000 LF
6271005 4" WH.BRKNLINE THERMO -90 MIL. 30.000 LF
6271025 24" WH SLDLNES THERMO-125 MIL. 24.000 LF
7197130 ADJUST DROP INLET 1.000 EA
8100102 PERM. GRASS FOR NON-PERMIT RES 14.000 ACRE
AA1 - Alternate 1 TWId
AA2 - Alternate 2 Twid

Special Provisions:

Seq Details

0001 Road width is an average overall width. Contractor is to pave to existing edge of pavement.

0002 Additional HMA has been included in the leveling column to pave the parking area of 104 Circle Dr.

0003 D.l. adjust pay item is intended to adjust the Drop Inlet at 104 Circle Dr due to paving.
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